97836	€. State St	Aspen	32110	SIGVENS-NESS LAW	FUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND,
		ASpen	33199	Vol. <u>m89</u>	_Paga3996
	C MEN BY T	HESE PRESENTS,	That I,	STEPHEN I DIODO	3
nave made, constit	uted and appoi	nted and by these p	resents do ma	ke constitute .	
my true and lawfu	l attorney, for			, concernate and appo	int .
To sign and		ine and in my name,	place and ste	ad and for my use and	benefit to
purchase the	e following	and all cocumer described proper	nts pertain rty:	ing to the	
		or Legal Descrip			
ter ter service de la companya de la					
ving and granting u	nto my said at	*********		do and perform all an and purposes as I mid	
In construing t	his instrument	and where the conte	my said atto	do and perform all an and purposes, as I mig rney shall lawfully do , the singular includes a	or cause to be don the plural.
In construing t ited February	his instrument y2, i	and where the conte	my said atto ext so requires Stephen	rney shall lawfully do the singular includes the Eispo	or cause to be don
In construing t	his instrument y2, j	and where the conte 989	ext so requires	rney shall lawfully do , the singular includes i Martin State L. Eispo	or cause to be don the plural. 3000
In construing t nted February	his instrument 7.2, 1	and where the conte 1989 Klamath	ext so requires	the singular includes in the singular includes	the plural.
In construing t ted February ATE OF OREGON Personally appee	his instrument y 2, y , County of ared the above	and where the conte 1989 Klamath) ss.	ext so requires	the singular includes	the plural. 3
In construing t nted February ATE OF OREGON Personally appee	his instrument y 2, y , County of ared the above	and where the conte 1989 Klamath) ss.	ext so requires	the singular includes	the plural. 3
In construing t ted February ATE OF OREGON Personally appea	his instrument y 2, y , County of ared the above and acknowle	and where the conte 989 Klamath)ss. named	ext so requires Stephen rephen L. B.	the singular includes in the singular includes in the singular includes in the singular includes in the singular second s	the plural. 3
In construing t ted February ATE OF OREGON Personally appea	his instrument y 2, y , County of ared the above and acknowle	And where the conte 9.89 Klamath)ss. named	ext so requires Stephen Ephen L. B. Instrument to	the singular includes in the singular includes in the singular includes in the singular includes in the singular second s	the plural.
In construing t ted February ATE OF OREGON Personally appea	his instrument y 2, y , County of ared the above and acknowle	And where the conte 9.89 Klamath)ss. named	ext so requires Stephen Ephen L. B. Instrument to	the singular includes in the singular includes in the singular includes in the singular includes in the singular second s	the plural.
In construing t ted February ATE OF OREGON Personally appea CTATSEAL	his instrument 2.2, 1 , County of ared the above and acknowle B	And where the conte 9.89 Klamath)ss. named	ext so requires Stephen Ephen L. B. Instrument to	the singular includes in the singular includes in the singular includes in the singular includes in the singular second s	the plural.
In construing t ited February	his instrument 2.2, 1 , County of ared the above and acknowle B ATTORNEY	And where the conte 9.89 Klamath)ss. named	ext so requires Stephen Ephen L. B. Instrument to	the singular includes of the singular includes of the singular includes of the singular includes of the singular includes of February ispo be his volu- indea her My commission expired	or cause to be don the plural. 500 1 2
In construing t ted February ATE OF OREGON Personally appea	his instrument 2.2, 1 , County of ared the above and acknowle B ATTORNEY	And where the conte 9.89 Klamath)ss. named	ext so requires Stephen Ephen L. B. Instrument to	the singular includes of the singular includes of the singular includes of the singular includes of the singular includes of February ispo be his volu india he My commission expire STATE OF OREGO	or cause to be don the plural. 500 1 2
In construing t ted February ATE OF OREGON Personally appending FICIAL SEAL C POWER OF 1	his instrument 2.2, 1 , County of ared the above and acknowle B ATTORNEY	And where the conte 9.89 Klamath)ss. named	ext so requires Stephen Ephen L. B. Instrument to	the singular includes in the singular includes in the singular includes in the singular includes in February ispo be his volution indea her My commission expired STATE OF OREGO County of	the plural. 2, 19,89 12, 19,89 12, 19,89 11 and deec 2, $123/8910$ N, 3 ss. 10 ss.
In construing t ted February ATE OF OREGON Personally appending FICIAL SEAL C POWER OF 1	his instrument 2.2, 1 , County of ared the above and acknowle B ATTORNEY	And where the conte 9.89 Klamath)ss. named	ext so requires Stephen Ephen L. B. Instrument to	the singular includes in the singular includes in the singular includes in the singular includes in February ispo be his volution ispo the singular includes in February ispo the singular includes in February ispo STATE OF OREGO County of	the plural. 2, 19,89 12, 19,89 12, 19,89 11 and deec 12, 12 ,
In construing t ted February ATE OF OREGON Personally appending FICIAL SEAL C POWER OF 1	his instrument 2.2, 1 , County of ared the above and acknowle B ATTORNEY	And where the conte 9.89 Klamath)ss. named	ext so requires Stephen Ephen L. B. Instrument to	the singular includes in the singular includes in the second seco	the plural. 2, 19,89 12, 19,89 12, 19,89 11 and deec 12, 12 ,
In construing t ted February ATE OF OREGON Personally appending FICIAL SEAL C POWER OF 1	his instrument 2.2, 1 , County of ared the above and acknowle B ATTORNEY	And where the conte 9.89 Klamath)ss. named	ext so requires Stephen Ephen L. B. Instrument to	the singular includes in the singular includes in the singular includes in the second	the plural. 2, 1989 12, 1989 10, 1980 10, 1989 10, 1989 10 , 1980 10, 1980 10, 1980 10,
In construing t ted February ATE OF OREGON Personally appea SCITUTE FICIAL SEAL SC	his instrument 2.2, 1 , County of ared the above and acknowle B ATTORNEY	Klamath)ss. named St dged the foregoing in Pefore pre-family Notary Pub	ext so requires Stephen Ephen L. B. Instrument to	the singular includes in the singular includes in the singular includes in the second	or cause to be don the plural.
In construing t inted February ATE OF OREGON Personally appea SCITUTE FICIAL SEAL SC POWER OF L (FORM MC	his instrument 2.2, 1 , County of ared the above and acknowle B ATTORNEY	Klamath)ss. named St dged the foregoing i efore pre: fand Notary Pub	ext so requires Stephen rephen L. B. Instrument to dic for Oregon	the singular includes in the singular includes in the second seco	or cause to be don the plural.
In construing t inted February ATE OF OREGON Personally appea SCITUTE FICIAL SEAL SC POWER OF L (FORM MC	his instrument 2.2, 1 , County of ared the above and acknowle B ATTORNEY	Klamath)ss. named St dged the foregoing i. Pefore pre: Jamd Notary Pub	ext so requires Stephen rephen L. B. Instrument to dic for Oregon	the singular includes in the singular includes in the second seco	or cause to be don the plural.
In construing t inted February ATE OF OREGON Personally appea SCITUTE FICIAL SEAL SC POWER OF L (FORM MC	his instrument 2.2, 1 , County of ared the above and acknowle B ATTORNEY . 15)	Klamath)ss. named St dged the foregoing i efore pre: fand Notary Pub	ext so requires Stephen rephen L. B. Instrument to dic for Oregon	the singular includes in the singular includes in the second seco	or cause to be don the plural. 2 , 1989 intary act and deed antary act and deed 2 , 1989 intary act and deed 2 , 1989
In construing t nted February ATE OF OREGON Personally appending FICIALISEAL) POWER OF L (FORM No.	his instrument 2.2, 1 , County of ared the above and acknowle B ATTORNEY . 15)	Klamath)ss. named St dged the foregoing i efore pre: fand Notary Pub	ext so requires Stephen rephen L. B. Instrument to dic for Oregon	the singular includes in the singular includes in the second seco	or cause to be don the plural.
In construing t nted February ATE OF OREGON Personally appending FICIALISEAL) POWER OF L (FORM No.	his instrument 2.2, 1 , County of ared the above and acknowle B ATTORNEY . 15)	Klamath)ss. named St dged the foregoing i efore pre: fand Notary Pub	ext so requires Stephen rephen L. B. Instrument to dic for Oregon	the singular includes in the singular includes in the second seco	or cause to be don the plural. 2 , 1989 intary act and deed antary act and deed 2 , 1989 intary act and deed 2 , 1989
In construing t nted February ATE OF OREGON Personally appending FICIALISEAL) POWER OF L (FORM No.	his instrument 2.2, 1 , County of ared the above and acknowle B ATTORNEY . 15)	Klamath)ss. named St dged the foregoing i efore pre: fand Notary Pub	ext so requires Stephen rephen L. B. Instrument to dic for Oregon	the singular includes in the singular includes in the second seco	or cause to be don the plural. 2 , 1989 intary act and deed antary act and deed 2 , 1989 intary act and deed 2 , 1989

WW 60,

a and a second second

EXHIBIT "A"

The following described real property situate in Klamath County Oregon:

Beginning at a point in the center line of Morningside Lane, a 40 foot roadway, from which the Northwesterly corner of the SW_{h}^{1} of NW_{h}^{1} of Section 21, Township 39 South, Range 9 E.W.M. bears South 88° 50¹/₂' West along the center line of the said Morningside Lane 795.0 feet and North 0° 10' East along the Westerly boundary of the said Section 21 858.0 feet, and running thence South 0° 10' West 475.8 feet, more or less, to a point in the Northerly boundary of the right of way of the United State Reclamation Service Projects No. 1-M Drain; thence North 88° 48' East along the said right of way boundary line 160.0 feet; thence North 0° 10' East 475.7 feet more or less, to a point in the said center line of Morningside Lane; thence South 88° $50\frac{1}{2}$ ' West along the said center line 160.0 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning, situated in the $S_{2}^{1}NW_{\mu}^{1}$ of Section 21, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian.

Subject to the right of way for one-half of Morningside Lane.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed 1	for record at req	uest of	Aspen Title (Co.		the	8th	day
of	March	A.D., 19 <u>89</u>) at <u>3:17</u>	_ o'clock <u>P.</u> M.,		corded in Vo	ol. <u>M89</u>	,
		of	Deeds	on Page	3996	•		
				Evelyn Biehr	L Co	unty Clerk		
FEE	\$13.00			By Qa	elline	mullin	rolaio_	
				-				

1416

1905